LED Cyanosis Downlight
The POWER-LITE® LED Cyanosis Downlight is designed to
meet the required COI for specific medical environments.
Specifications
Approvals: SAA/C-tick (RCM)
Voltage: AC200~240V 50/60Hz
Colour Temperature: 4000K (Natural White)
CRI: >90
COI: <3
LED Chip: SMD2835
IP Rating: IP65 (Driver IP20)
Frame Colour: White
Driver: Flicker Free & Triac Dimmable
Connection: 1.2m White Cable with AU Plug
Beam Angle: 120 ̊
Warranty: 5 Years
Code Wattage  Lumen Output Cut Out Size Dimensions  Carton Quantity
CDL12W-NW  12W 900 Lumens Ø90mm-95mm  Ø115mm x 55mm  27
CDL40W-NW  40W 3400 Lumens Ø200mm-210mm  Ø252mm x 66mm  10
Applications:
Commercial, Medical, Retail and Industrial.
CDL12W-40W-NW
1800 909 306
+61 3 8669 4097
nedlandsgroup.com.au
Free Call:
Fax:
Website:
Sales: